Ekiden de PPagglo de Brive

LIMOGES ATHLE 1(M.AULO, C.BARR, M.DELA, FEM

C.LE D, P.PRUV, N.R

EBE)

Rang 23

Distance 42 195

Nb tours

6 meilleur temps

00:20:47 Dernier 0

Place

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au

Dist. tour

Vit. au tour

Dos

Coureur

20

1

00:20:47

5000

00:20:47

5000

14,40

421

N.REBEYROLE

22

2

01:02:28

15000

00:41:41

10 000

14,30

422

C.BARRE

24

01:25:12

20 000

00:22:44

5000

13,20

423

M.DELAIRAT

12

02:01:55

30 000

00:36:43

10 000

16,30

424

P.PRUVOST

18

02:25:36

35000

00:23:41

5000

12,60

425

C.LE DROFF

23

02:59:39

42 195

00:34:03

7195

12,60

426

M.AULONG

Vitesse au tour
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12}

101

1(00:20)

Place au tour
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6(02I:59)
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2(01:02)

3(01:25)

4(02:01)

01/11/2017

5(02:25)

6(02:59)
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